INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5697
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: WAZIRABAD
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

5697-M-1-10214
5697-M-1-10215
5697-M-1-10216
5697-M-1-10217

5697-M-1-10218
5697-M-1-10219
5697-M-1-10220
5697-M-1-10221
5697-M-1-10222
5697-M-1-10224
5697-M-1-10321
5697-M-2-10226
5697-M-2-10227
5697-M-2-10228

5697-M-2-10229
5697-M-2-10230
5697-M-2-10231
5697-M-2-10232
5697-M-2-10233
5697-M-2-10234
5697-M-2-10235
5697-M-2-10236
5697-M-2-10237
5697-M-2-10238
5697-M-2-10239
5697-M-2-10240
5697-M-2-10241
5697-M-2-10242
5697-M-2-10243
5697-M-2-10313
5697-M-2-10323

FAZAL E WADOOD
FABIHA NOOR
MUHAMMAD AAYAN AZAM

MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM
CHEEMA

HURIA NAWAZ

ANAYA EMAAN

URWA IMRAN

AIZAH ADNAN
MUHAMMAD AAYAN
MUHAMMAD AHSAN RAZA
SYED HUSSAIN ABBAS
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD HASHIM
SYED SHAFAY HASSAN

ALIYAN AHMED
MUHAMMAD MOUSA
MUHAMMAD QASIM
ABDUL HADI CHEEMA
AIM RAZA
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
MUHAMMAD AASHAR
JOSHUA PAUL
RAMEEN ELAHI

ARWA ATHAR
MUHAMMAD SHAFAY
ANAS ABDUL RAHEEM
AZKA UMAIR

UZAIR KHAN
MUHAMMAD SUBHAN
ZAINAB ALI

AREESH MUBASSAR

QUAID-E-AZAM DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

FATHER NAME

FAZAL MUHAMMAD ASIM
AHMED FARAZ
MUHAMMAD AZAM

MUHAMMAD WAQAR
CHEEMA

SHAHID NAWAZ

UMER FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
ADNAN TAHIR CHEEMA
ADNAN ILYAS

AAMIR RAZA

SYED NAJAM-UL-HASSAN
SHAH NAWAZ

AFZAAL AHMED

SYED TAUQEER UL HASSAN
SHAH

MUHAMMAD 1JAZ ANSARI
AWAIS FURQAN

IMRAN SHAHID

ZAFAR IQBAL CHEEMA
MUHAMMAD ASIF

ALI MURTAZA

SHAHZAD AHMAD

WAHEED MASIH
MUHAMMAD ASJID CHEEMA
ATHAR MEHMOOD CHEEMA
MUBASHAR ZIA

ABDUL RAHEEM
MUHAMMAD UMAIR
FAKHAR ZAMAN
MUHAMMAD IMRAN

ALI RAZA

MUBASSAR HUSSAIN
CHEEMA

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS
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60
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60
60
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60
60
60
60
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60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

42
52
40
52

33
52
40
40
56
40
40
42
56
29

36
29
37
49
44
44
44
40
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
49
44

%AGE
70.00%
86.67%
66.67%
86.67%

55.00%
86.67%
66.67%
66.67%
93.33%
66.67%
66.67%
70.00%
93.33%
48.33%

60.00%
48.33%
61.67%
81.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
81.67%
73.33%
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
5697-M-2-10324 HOORAIN MUBASSAR

5697-M-3-10244 FARYAL

5697-M-3-10245 MUSFIRAH
5697-M-3-10246 ZAINAB MAFIA
5697-M-3-10247 ALIZA BATOOL
5697-M-3-10248 ARSHIA NUMER
5697-M-3-10249 ANAYA NADEEM
5697-M-3-10250 MUHAMMAD MOOSA SIAL
5697-M-3-10251 SAIM ALI CHEEMA

5697-M-3-10252 MUHAMMAD KHAQAN
AWAIS

5697-M-3-10253 MUEEZ AHMAD
5697-M-3-10316 MUHAMMAD HASHIM
5697-M-3-10320 SYED RAZA ABBAS
5697-M-4-10254 MUHAMMAD AHMED

5697-M-4-10255 MUHAMMAD DAWOOD
YAQUB JANJUA

5697-M-4-10256 MUHAMMAD MUSSA
5697-M-4-10257 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
5697-M-4-10258 SAIM RAZA
5697-M-4-10259 ABDULLAH ATIF
5697-M-4-10260 EISA USMAN
5697-M-4-10261 HAROON AHMED

5697-M-4-10262 MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEEM
BIN HASSAN

5697-M-4-10263 INAYA UMER
5697-M-4-10264 HARRAM FATIMA
5697-M-4-10265 MAWA SARFRAZ CHEEMA
5697-M-4-10266 FATIMA QAISER
5697-M-4-10267 UMME AIMAN
5697-M-4-10268 AIZA AKHTAR
5697-M-4-10269 RIDA SHAHZAD
5697-M-4-10322 AIMA WASEEM

5697-M-5-10270 MUHAMMAD USMAN
FAROOQ

5697-M-5-10271 SHAHWAIZ HASSAN
5697-M-5-10272 UZAIR ZAHEER
5697-M-5-10273 AZAN SHAHZAD
5697-M-5-10274 ALI AHMAD FARHAN

FATHER NAME

MUBASSAR HUSSAIN
CHEEMA

QAMAR ZAMAN

AJMAL ZAKA ULLAH KALAIR
GULFAM TAHIR CHEEMA
GULFAM TAHIR CHEEMA
NUMER RIAZ

NADEEM AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD MANSHA SIAL

NAVEED AHMED CHEEMA
AWAIS SHOUKAT

KASHIF MAHMOOD
AZHAR HUSSAIN

SYED NAJAM-UL-HASSAN
ASAD AZIZ

SAJID MAHMOOD

SHOAIB SHOUKAT
MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ
MUHAMMAD ASIF
ATIF JAVAID
MUHAMMAD USMAN
RIZWAN SAJID

MUHAMMAD HASSAN
MANSOOR

UMER GULL
SHAHNAWAZ
SARFRAZ RASHEED
QAISER RAUF

TAHIR FAROOQ TARAR
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
SHAHZAD AHMAD
WASEEM ABBAS
ANSAR FAROOQ

SHABBIR IQBAL
ZAHEER AHMAD
SHAHZAD AHMED
FARHAN SHAMS
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GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS

49

51
63
59
55
47
29
27
55
28

51
31
51
32
35

35
47
35
35
51
37
51

39
39
39
39
39
35
35
39
39

39
38
42
30

%AGE
81.67%

68.00%
84.00%
78.67%
73.33%
62.67%
38.67%
36.00%
73.33%
37.33%

68.00%
41.33%
68.00%
42.67%
46.67%

46.67%
62.67%
46.67%
46.67%
68.00%
49.33%
68.00%

52.00%
52.00%
52.00%
52.00%
52.00%
46.67%
46.67%
52.00%
43.33%

43.33%
42.22%
46.67%
33.33%
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ROLL NO

5697-M-5-10275
5697-M-5-10276
5697-M-5-10277
5697-M-5-10278
5697-M-6-10279

5697-M-6-10280
5697-M-6-10281

5697-M-6-10282

5697-M-6-10283
5697-M-6-10284
5697-M-6-10285
5697-M-6-10286
5697-M-6-10287
5697-M-6-10288
5697-M-6-10289
5697-M-6-10290
5697-M-6-10291
5697-M-6-10292
5697-M-6-10293
5697-M-6-10294
5697-M-6-10295

5697-M-6-10307
5697-M-6-10308
5697-M-6-10309
5697-M-6-10310
5697-M-6-10311
5697-M-6-10312
5697-M-6-10315
5697-M-6-10317
5697-M-6-10318
5697-M-6-10319
5697-M-7-10296

5697-M-7-10297

5697-M-7-10298

STUDENT NAME
TAHREEM ARSHAD
SOHANA FATIMA
HARAM SARFRAZ
ANAAB FATIMA

MUHAMMAD AAYAN BIN
IMRAN

ARHAM IQBAL

MUHAMMAD RAFAY SULTAN
CHEEMA

MOHAMMAD HAMID
MEHMOOD CHEEMA

EBADH MUSTAFA
SHAHZAIB HASSAN CHEEMA
MUHAMMAD ALI ZAR NASIR
ASAD ULLAH ZAHEER
MUHAMMAD AHMAD SIAL
MUSA AFZAAL

IBRAHIM ASHFAQ

UMAIR ASIM

JAWAD AKHTAR CHEEMA
MUHAMMAD UZAIR QASIM
URWA ALI

AYESHA AAMIR

KANZAH NAVEED

ABDULLAH TAHIR
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
SUBHAN ABBAS

MEHAR ABDUR REHMAN
ABDUL HADI
MUHAMMAD SAIM
MUHAMMAD SHERYAR
VARISHA SHAHBAZ
DUA-E-ZAHRA

NAMRA SIKANDAR

MUHAMMAD REEHAN
AHMAD

ZAIN ANSAR

ABD UR RAFE

FATHER NAME
ARSHAD ALI
MUHAMMAD ASIF
SARFRAZ AHMED
BABAR HUSSAIN
IMRAN ANWAR

UMER FAROOQ
ZAFAR IQBAL CHEEMA

ASAD MEHMOOD CHEEMA

SHAKIL AHMAD MUGHAL
SARFRAZ RASHEED

NASIR MEHMOOD
ZAHEER AHMAD
MUHAMMAD MANSHA SIAL
AFZAAL AHMED
MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ
ASIM ULLAH
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
QASIM HUSSAIN

ALI RAZA

AAMIR SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD NAVEED RAUF
RABBANI

TAHIR MEHMOOD
ASAD AZIZ

ABBAS ALI
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
RIZWAN AHMAD
SHAHBAZ ANJAM

SYED NAJAM-UL-HASSAN
SIKANDAR AZAM
YASIR SULTAN

MUHAMMAD ANSAR
CHEEMA

IMRAN ABBAS

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS
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90
90
90
90
90

90
90

90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90

90

42
30
50
38
34

34
34

34

34
34
70
74
66
70
66
42
42
42
30
30
34

35
42
42
42
34
42
42
30
42
34
48

62

62

%AGE
46.67%

33.33%
55.56%
42.22%
37.78%

37.78%
37.78%

37.78%

37.78%
37.78%
77.78%
82.22%
73.33%
77.78%
73.33%
46.67%
46.67%
46.67%
33.33%
33.33%
37.78%

38.89%
46.67%
46.67%
46.67%
37.78%
46.67%
46.67%
33.33%
46.67%
37.78%
53.33%

68.89%

68.89%
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
5697-M-7-10299 TAHA FARHAN FARHAN SHAMS
5697-M-7-10300 ABDULLAH HUSSAIN CHEEMA ISHTIAQ AHMAD CHEEMA
5697-M-7-10301 ABDULLAH ZAHEER ZAHEER AHMED

5697-M-7-10302 MUAZ AHMED MISBAH AHMED BHATTI

5697-M-7-10303 FATIMA FAISAL FAISAL MAQSOOQOD

5697-M-7-10304 MALIHA SHAHZAD AHMAD

5697-M-8-10305 UMAR AHMAD MUSHTAQ AHMAD

5697-M-8-10306 MUHAMMAD HASAAN BIN  MUHAMMAD HASSAN
HASSAN MANSOOR

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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7
7
7
7
7
8
8

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

58
58
70
66
46
42
46
46

TOTAL

64.44%
64.44%
77.78%
73.33%
51.11%
46.67%
51.11%
51.11%

108
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